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MANAGEMENT SYSTEM CERTIFICATE

Certificate No.: 117 16 QU 0378.08 R0S
This is to certify the quality management systems of

Shandong Yarui Zhicheng Auto-Control

Technology Co., Ltd.

Unified Socal Credit Code 91370983664440244Q

Location  West of Pantai Street, Hi-Tech Zone, Feicheng, Taian,
Shandong, China

s been assessed and registered as meeting the requirements of

GB/T19001-2008/1509001:2008

Scope of approval

Production and Sales of Adjusting Valves within Qualification

Agproval Dt 20 2010

Revlo Dae, 05 ep 217

Einy Dt 29 Ao 019

Signed by:

This s will atomascallyexiv n Septembe 14,2013
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O
JARXRGREBDHE L Z SRR T AMRIFERAAR, REERERSY. RRILDR. M5E
B AL A 2
JAEEAFRAROEFELIRF - RREANTEREIF2FERVAL, KHEHEER 27
ERENFAL, RIEROTE REMREE. e TEHAE CBGE R T A,
JE B X H PTFE+8R A 4 A FU AL B S B 1

TR AR KGR T R AR E R, WERREN. RELFERIVRNES
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i

. VFQ % # & % 8% @
%R A&
g’% DN 15 20 25 32 40 50 65 80 100 125 150 200 250 300 350 400
Kvsfi mh 4 5 75 10 12 31 49 78 124 200 300 450 630 1200 1700 1900
[ mm 20 2 40 40~100

i EES 0~0.02%Kvs

Vi K R G

AV PH 18 BT, 5K10

PR -20~220C

NRREH PN16/PN25

JE207 L

# R

[G3ES BRSF5k EN-GJS-400-18 (GGG40)

AT AEBEIEAEN (304)

gt AEBEIEAEN (304)

i) PTFE+fRET4E

002



CE

2=
DN15
DN20
DN25
DN32
DN40
DN50
DNG65
DN80
DN100
DN125
DN150
DN200
DN250
DN300
DN350
DN400

Vi R ANENTRERERTE B REH

C

14
14
14
18
18
20
20
20
22
22
24
24
26
28
32
34

PN16
95
105
115
140
150
165
185
200
220
250
285
340
405
485
555
620

®D
PN25
95
105
115
140
150
165
185
200
235
270
300
360
425
485
555
620

D D1
PN16 PN25
65 65
75 75
85 85
100 100
110 110
125 125
145 145
160 160
180 190
210 220
240 250
295 310
355 370
410 430
470 490
525 550

PN16
4* D14
4* D14
4* D14
4*®18
4*®18
4*®18
4*®18
8*® 18
8*® 18
8*® 18
8* D22
12* 22
12* ® 26
12* ® 26
16* ® 26
16* ® 30

H2
P SN I R

n*®d

PN25

4* D14
4* D14
4* D14
4*D18
4*D18
4*D18
8*®18
8*®18
8*d22
8* ® 26
8* ® 26
12* © 26
12*® 30
16*® 30
16* D 33
16* D 36

L
130
140
165
180
200
230
290
310
350
400
480
495
622
698
787
914

H
157
161
161
165
160
190
209
206
229
268
292
301
358
383

H1
87
92
100
114
120
137
150
177
185
207
251
240
268
350

VFQ % #| & 208 % &

H2
63
68
76
88
94
107
120
147
153
174
215
204
230
300

003
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KvsfH m*/h
i mm
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15

4

20 25 32 40 50

5 75 10 12 3

20

004

VFG % 5| & 2098 % &

65 80 100 125

49 78 124 200 300 450 630

20/
40

0~0.02%Kvs
K ZRR RS
BUNT, 5K10
-20~350°C
PN16/PN25
R
M
% # (WCB)
FERLPEAGN (304)
FERLPEAGN (304)

PTFE+keT4E

150 200 250

400

1900
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. VEG 4 #| & %08 % &

R{ %

T
T
DD @ D1 n*®d
vl (03 PN16 PN25 PN16 PN25 PN16 PN25 f L H H1
DN25 14 115 115 85 85 4*D14 4* D14 2 165 161 100
DN32 18 140 140 100 100 4*D18 4*D18 3 180 165 114
DN40 18 150 150 110 110 4*D18 4*D18 3 200 160 120
DN50 20 165 165 125 125 4*D18 4*D18 3 230 190 88
DNG65 20 185 185 145 145 4*D18 8* D18 3 290 203 91
DN80 20 200 200 160 160 8*®18 8* D18 3 310 212 107
DN100 22 220 235 180 190 8*®18 8*d22 3 350 239 120
DN125 22 250 270 210 220 8* D18 8* 26 3 400 268 150
DN150 24 285 300 240 250 8*®22 8* 26 3 480 292 162
DN200 24 340 360 295 310 12*® 22 12* D26 3 495 333 181
DN250 26 405 425 355 370 12* D26 12* @30 3 622 383 225
DN300 28 485 485 410 430 12* @26 16* ® 30 3 698 383 350

Vi R ANENTRERERTE B REH

006



P VFC % 5| @ #0 iR % &

SRR AT A2 B R 304 1 F WA A E N R, AR, BT R R
JEMBATAI. Zd. X9 &4 & #%. SHK TE. RS E F 0K
JIRTHEAA KR i RE EMBERENT. RSB MBS EREESM LR AN R R

007



En

i

%

%R A&
Kvsfi m?/h
T mm

Flile/

IR

15 20 25 32 40 50 65 80 100 125 150

4 5 75 10 12 31 49 78 124 200 300

20/

20 40

0~0.02%Kvs
K ZER Pl SR
BT, K10
-20~350C
PN16/PN25
PR

FEREIEATEN (304D
FEREIEATEN (304D
FEREIEATEN (304D

PTFE +fét 4

VFC & # & %08 % &

200

450



" VFC & # & %08 % &

R{ %

e c DD @ D1 n*®d ; . H
PN16 PN25 PN16 PN25 PN16 PN25
DN15 14 95 95 65 65 4* D14 4 D14 2 130 160
DN20 16 105 105 75 75 4*D14 4 D14 2 140 164
DN25 16 115 115 85 85 4*D14 4 D14 2 165 160
DN32 18 140 140 100 100 4*D18 4*D18 3 180 178
DN40 18 150 150 110 110 4*D18 4*D18 3 200 184
DN50 20 165 165 125 125 4*D18 4*D18 3 230 198
DN65 20 185 185 145 145 418 8*D18 3 290 213
DN80 20 200 200 160 160 8*®18 8*D18 3 310 225
DN100 22 220 235 180 190 8*®18 8*D22 3 350 245
DN125 22 250 270 210 220 8*®18 8*D26 3 400 280
DN150 24 285 300 240 250 8*®22 8*D26 3 480 300
DN200 24 340 360 295 310 12* @ 12*® 3 495 330

B RANEDTRERBRITE & HEH
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(fLE

DN

mm

fliv/EES

IR

M PH (&
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3

R

i

s

15

4

VFH 4 #| & %8 % &

20 25 32 40 50 65 80 100 125 150 200 250 300 350 400
5 75 10 12 31 49 78 124 200 300 450 630 1200 1700 1900

20/ -
40 40 40~100

20
0~0.02%Kvs
K K.
BT, HK10
-20~150°C
PN16
PR
MR
BkaEF54k EN-GJS-400-18 (GGG40)
FERENEABEN (304)
FERENEABEN (304)
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e VFH % #| & &8 % &

T
iRt (© o0 ou nPd f IL H H1
PN16 PN16 PN16
DN50 16 D165 @125 4% D18 3 230 298 268
DN65 16 D185 @145 4% D18 3 290 355 325
DN8O 16 200 @160 8D 18 3 310 356 326
DN100 16 D220 @180 8D 18 3 350 429 399
DN125 16 D250 ®210 8D 18 3 400 475 445
DN150 16 D 285 @240 8% D22 3 480 535 497
DN200 18 D 340 @295 12% D22 3 495 537 502
DN250 25 D410 @355 12x D26 3 622 628 588
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YoruiZ
g YIW % 3] & AH X &% 8

B A A&

i
HR DN 15 20 25 32 40 50 65 80 100 125 150 200 250

Kvsfi m/h 4 5 75 10 12 31 49 78 124 200 300 450 630
i mm 20 20/40 40
i EES 0~0.02%Kvs
NI K R .
I3t PH fE BNT, K10
PR BREFE G -20~220C  444W: -20~350°C
NRREH PN16
P PR
FEKE Prif: 3.5m (RIRFREM 5m. 10m...)
R
[G3ES BB B %W
AT FEREHEAEEN (304)
G5 FEREHEAEEN (304)
e PTFE+iR&F 4

014



7%

%

R4

DN15
DN20
DN25
DN32
DN40
DN50
DN65
DN8O
DN100
DN125
DN150
DN200

DN250

(mm)

500

520

545

555

570

610

635

680

720

760

800

950

985

]

(mm)

95

105

115

140

150

165

185

200

220

250

285

340

405

(mm)

15

20

25

32

40

50

65

80

100

125

150

200

250

D2

(mm)

65

75

85

100

110

125

145

160

180

210

240

295

355

L

(mm)

130

140

165

180

200

230

290

310

350

400

480

495

622

d

(mm)

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

G

(mm)

YZW & 91 @ H N& % &

Ha

(mm)

280

280

280

280

280

280

280

280

280

380

380

480

480

n-O

(mm)

4% D 14

4% D 14

4% D 14

4%D 18

4%D 18

4%D 18

4%D 18

8xD 18

8xD 18

8xD 18

8xD 22

12% D22

12% D26

015
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AR “KRE, MNEEZ™ WEAREAFTR, REAGLRYK, LAEFEAT
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o

no#% YFD # sl @ sh 20 & F 45
XA A &K
NS
Hx DN 50 65 80 100 125 150 200 250 300 350 400
Kvsf m*/h 31 49 78 124 200 300 450 630 1200 1700 1900
7 mm 20 20/40 40~100
il S 0~0.02%Kvs
R K 7R A
/5 PH 18 BNT, K10
N IFu -20~220°C
ARRES PN16/PN25
$UEEA TR
#
R EREEEEL EN-GJS-400-18 (GGG40)
R JEREEAERN (304)
it JEREMEAER N (304)
e PTFE+hi4f 4k

017



o YFD £ #l @ ap 20 & F % &
R 4
I
2
.||
=

ivess (03 oP oo nbd f L H H1
PN16 PN25 PN16 PN25 PN16 PN25
DN50 16 165 165 125 125 4*D18 4*D18 3 230 183 116
DN65 16 185 185 145 145 4*®18 8*D18 3 290 216 132
DN8O 16 200 200 160 160 8*®18 8* D18 3 310 211 125
DN100 18 220 235 180 190 8* P18 8 D22 3 350 223 139
DN125 22 250 270 210 220 8*®18 8* D26 3 400 283 184
DN150 22 285 300 240 250 8* P22 8 D26 3 480 302 184
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CE

& A A&

® %G B R B

P14

?3.8

4.1

40Tk

35
Ul

60fi 136

938-0.2

® 7 &1t #



e ®FRARITE

Bt R AC24V, B IFE M E 0 50-60HZ 7% : 60VA
BRSNS 0-10V 8] By (E AT L E B N R o

CELEN R 4-20MA 22 JE] B 1 R I S AR Ko

+ W fZ g H 0 RS485/RS485 W[ il T AT A48 |« K H Modbus #i%
RN ERET A HERAMEE K

R T A WA AR Sk
CPATBEFTEFRNRR, £ THAESE, TEZH, FEEH,
BRI ERATE, Wb AN BE. FFIT A& 15000N, % [T 77 & 4000N
o UL AT T A O AR IR AR

- B EMT R R ALy R, FRETE R IR LB 3k H

- EETE, ERAEE.



g™ @i & BT E

mﬂw

A

IREBEERAG ZAREHTRARERELG Y, PouEEsE, 57018 RETR,

HEREE, BATPR, RERE, BEFEE, ERFKES

~ AR E AL IO, W REREEH S, LB RARKL.

v FT AR R  E  AE RO R [T TR R A

YR, W BRE. BEAME. HERE. ARTERESHVER. TE%E.

B TR RALfE 5 it # WEAM
SBX61 0-10V 20mm 700N x
SBVo61 40mm 1600N x
SKB60 20mm 2800N x
SKB62 20mm 2800N H
SKD60 AC24V 0-10V 20mm 1000N x
SKD62 4-20mA 20mm 1000N H
SKC60 40mm 2800N x
SKC62 40mm 2800N H

SAX61.03 20mm 800N x



no# &% RWD %72 R4 £

32 1 1B e IR 1PN far
A5 R W7 4 %
KE ViR HEVA Al D1 A0 DO
VAC
RWDG60 1 P1 24 2.5 2 0 1 0 IP20
RWDG2 1 P1 24 2.5 2 1 2 0 IP20
RWD68 1 P1 24 3.0 2 1 1 1 IP20
RWD32 1 P1 230 6.5 2 1 0 2 IP20

RWDS82 1 P1 24 3.5 2 1 0 2 1P20






